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MM 30m 2024

Name

Sturny Norbert
Eschmann René
Beyeler Simon
Zellweger Ralf
Beyeler Irene
Arnold Christof
Stuber Michel
Baumgartner Joélle Pascale
Inauen Bruno
Trachsel Christoph
Kaufmann Franz
Bruschweiler Joel
Good Tino

Grimm Thomas
Schweizer Andreas
Ochsner Marcel
Moser Tobias
Zellweger Carmen
Butler Marcel
Schulthess Renato
Forrer Wendel
Geiser Hanspeter
Luthiger Angela
Hasler Christoph
Hinnen Daniel

Ess Roland
Bachofner Sven
Haringer Marcelina
Bearth Christine

Einzelresultate 4. Runde

Mannschaft
Schwarzenburg ASG 1
Aegerten ASG 1
Schwarzenburg ASG 1
Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 1
Schwarzenburg ASG 1
Zug ASG 1

Zug ASG 1

Rumlang ASV 1
Neuwilen ASV 1
Frutigen ASG 1
Reinach-Birseck ASV 1
Blrglen ASV 1
Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 1
Emmental AS 1
Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 1
Embrach ASV 1

Birglen ASV 1

Riamlang ASV 1

Zug ASG 1

Emmental AS 1

Wattwil ASV 1
Reinach-Birseck ASV 1
Zug ASG 1

Embrach ASV 1
Rumlang ASV 1
Neuwilen ASV 1
Nurensdorf ASV 1
Nurensdorf ASV 1
Embrach ASV 1

04.07.2024



192
192
192
191
191
191
190a
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
189a
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189a
188a
188a
188
188
188
188

Stoller Markus
Niederberger Eugen
Sutter Philipp

Pisa Yoric

Arnold Alice
Haringer Angelina
Zaugg Heinz
Harlacher Renato
Gossi Bruno
Brunnenmeister Andreas
Steiner Samuel
Klieber Philippe
Portner Andreas
Zellweger Ernst
Raschle Martin
Ueltschi Kurt
Germann Marcel
Wehle Marianne
Ryter Marcel
Nyffenegger Pascal
Haller-Staub Sonja
Inniger Andreas
Raschle Richard
Nikles André
Richener Ruedi
Rohrer Anton
Woussler Stefan
Stoll Ivo

Marti Erich

Homberger René

Frutigen ASG 1
Dallenwil ASV 1
Horgen ASV 1
Rumlang ASV 1
Zug ASG 1
Nurensdorf ASV 1
Aegerten ASG 1
Rumlang ASV 1
Zug ASG 1
Birglen ASV 1
Emmental AS 1
Beringen ASV 1
Nurensdorf ASV 1
Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 1
Nurensdorf ASV 1
Aegerten ASG 1
Birglen ASV 1
Beringen ASV 1
Frutigen ASG 1
Beringen ASV 1
Horgen ASV 1
Frutigen ASG 1
Nurensdorf ASV 1
Wattwil ASV 1
Dallenwil ASV 1
Dallenwil ASV 1
Reinach-Birseck ASV 1
Beringen ASV 1
Frutigen ASG 1
Embrach ASV 1

04.07.2024



188
188
188
187
187
187
187
187a
187a
186a
186
186
186
186a
185
185
185a
185a
184
184
184
184
183
182a
182
182
181
180
180
180

Schweizer Pascal
Joller Josef

Bosch Nicole

Wehle Svenja

Bosch Larissa
Handke Philipp
Streuli Daniel
Kaufmann Madeleine
Bachofner Paul
Uhlmann Rolf
Banninger Andreas
Graf Roland

Menzi Tamara
Méchler Martin

Burri Stefan

Mduller Yves

Burri Peter

Tappolet Cyril
Fankhauser Andreas
Adolf Roland
Fankhauser Roland
Odermatt Jonas
Meier Astrid

De Jonckheere Marcel
Eberhart lwan

Haag Stefan

Nikles Ralph

Hane Philipp

Michel Yves

Nagel Kay

Dallenwil ASV 1
Dallenwil ASV 1
Neuwilen ASV 1
Beringen ASV 1
Wattwil ASV 1
Rimlang ASV 1
Horgen ASV 1
Reinach-Birseck ASV 1
Schwarzenburg ASG 1
Aegerten ASG 1
Embrach ASV 1
Schwarzenburg ASG 1
Wattwil ASV 1

Wattwil ASV 1
Embrach ASV 1
Beringen ASV 1
Schwarzenburg ASG 1
Horgen ASV 1

Horgen ASV 1
Emmental AS 1
Horgen ASV 1
Dallenwil ASV 1
Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 1
Aegerten ASG 1
Birglen ASV 1
Herisau-Waldstatt ASV 1
Wattwil ASV 1
Neuwilen ASV 1
Aegerten ASG 1
Neuwilen ASV 1

04.07.2024



180a
180a
179
179
176a
174a
172

Ryter Lars
Fuhrmann Uwe
Graf Mark
Felder Toni
Wampfler Hans
Burri Heinz

Ess Michael

Frutigen ASG 1
Reinach-Birseck ASV 1
Birglen ASV 1
Emmental AS 1
Reinach-Birseck ASV 1
Emmental AS 1
Neuwilen ASV 1

04.07.2024
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